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Thursday   14:00 Lanes 1 - 6Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 1 Power puff girls 65 13 268 64 17364 14188 354 676 392 736
2 1 3 De Lievertjes 52 ½ 25 ½ 230 90 16981 12377 332 640 397 755
3 3 5 de Nieuwtjes 39 39 241 82 16736 12532 303 602 378 711
4 6 2 Het vrolijke duo 36 ½ 41 ½ 227 93 15421 10807 316 568 417 770
5 2 4 Gin idee 32 46 198 112 15634 9696 273 483 370 687
6 4 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Power puff girls 322 319 641 3 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0
3-4 De Lievertjes 354 296 650 1 <---> Het vrolijke duo 325 331 656 2
5-6 Gin idee 326 263 589 1 <---> de Nieuwtjes 310 347 657 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today  3- 4  5- 6  1- 2
Next Week  6- 2  1- 4  5- 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 273 Gin idee 265 de Nieuwtjes 264 De Lievertjes
Scratch Series 513 Power puff girls 493 de Nieuwtjes 483 Gin idee

Handicap Game 354 De Lievertjes 347 de Nieuwtjes 331 Het vrolijke duo
Handicap Series 657 de Nieuwtjes 656 Het vrolijke duo 650 De Lievertjes

Scratch Game 160 Wilma Jansen 159 Diana Maatman 149 Dorien Huntink
Scratch Series 299 Wilma Jansen 283 Diana Maatman 282 Dorien Huntink

Handicap Game 186 Dorien Huntink 185 Wilma Jansen 175 Marietje Nieuwenhuis
Handicap Series 356 Dorien Huntink 349 Wilma Jansen 334 Marietje Nieuwenhuis

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 354 Power puff girls 332 De Lievertjes 316 Het vrolijke duo
Scratch Series 676 Power puff girls 640 De Lievertjes 602 de Nieuwtjes

Handicap Game 417 Het vrolijke duo 397 De Lievertjes 392 Power puff girls
Handicap Series 770 Het vrolijke duo 755 De Lievertjes 736 Power puff girls

Scratch Game 196 Wilma Jansen 191 Dorien Huntink 181 Christa Jansen
Scratch Series 370 Wilma Jansen 329 Dorien Huntink 328 Marian Doring

Handicap Game 235 Dorien Huntink 223 Doortje Bohmer 221 Wilma Jansen
Handicap Series 424 Wilma Jansen 417 Dorien Huntink 404 Marian Doring

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Power puff girls
1 Marian Doring 131 34 6550 50 314 261 126 117 243 311
2 Christa Jansen 137 30 6853 50 323 270 132 138 270 330

2 - Het vrolijke duo
3 Dorien Huntink 127 37 5855 46 289 240 149 133 282 356
4 Elly Krachten 100 56 4224 42 220 175 83 105 188 300

3 - De Lievertjes

5 Wilma Jansen 144 25 6656 46 304 255 160 139 299 349
6 Heike Huntink 86 65 4345 50 179 126 104 67 171 301

4 - Gin idee

7 Riet Meijer 95 59 1906 20 206 183 0 0
8 Doortje Bohmer 103 53 5189 50 219 166 114 86 200 306

5 - de Nieuwtjes
9 Michelle Doring 126 37 5044 40 290 247 114 135 249 323

10 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 115 45 6016 52 248 193 114 130 244 334
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

6 - BYE
11 VACANT 120 42 273 2 275 270 0 0
12 VACANT 120 42 239 2 241 236 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Diana Maatman 182 0 2550 14 248 423 248 423 159 124 283 283

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Wilma Jansen 6656 46 144 196 370 160 139 299
Christa Jansen 6853 50 137 181 326 132 138 270
Marian Doring 6550 50 131 169 328 126 117 243
Dorien Huntink 5855 46 127 191 329 149 133 282
Michelle Doring 5044 40 126 171 322 114 135 249
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 6016 52 115 148 283 114 130 244
Doortje Bohmer 5189 50 103 169 278 114 86 200
Elly Krachten 4224 42 100 138 239 83 105 188
Riet Meijer 1906 20 95 131 236 0
Heike Huntink 4345 50 86 117 203 104 67 171

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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